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Technical Drawing
Crossroads without Cable

Dimensional format shown. Minimum (Recommended)

All dimensions are in inches.

8.1

5.4

ESTIMATED WEIGHT: 2.5 LB

(4.0)

(3.5)

(0.4) 4x

15.6

MAT'L: 304 STAINLESS STEEL

FINISH: BEAD BLAST
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Technical Drawing
Crossroads with Cable

Dimensional format shown. Minimum (Recommended)

All dimensions are in inches.

ESTIMATED WEIGHT: 3 LB

8.1

5.4

80.9

71.2

(0.3)
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Technical Drawing
Crossroads with Chain

Dimensional format shown. Minimum (Recommended)

All dimensions are in inches.

ESTIMATED WEIGHT: 8.5 LB

8.1

5.1

38.8

48.5

4.0

3.5

MAT'L: 304 STAINLESS STEEL

FINISH: BEAD BLAST


